UCLA Summer Sessions & International Education Office

Summer Sessions, Institutes, and Travel Study Program
Department Expense FAUs

Departments are responsible for initiating purchases, reconciling ledgers monthly, and making routine
corrections to their ledgers. Expenses must be within approved budget targets.

For department’s revenue sharing FAUs, please contact Raymond Huang at
rhuang@summer.ucla.edu.

Fund Numbers

Beginning in summer 2022, Summer Sessions and Summer Institutes will each have one fund number.
Travel Study and Global Internship Program fund numbers alternate based on the even or odd calendar
year.

Summer Sessions International Education Office
Fund Number Fund Number
Global Internship Travel Study

Calendar Year Academic Courses Institutes Program Program
Summer 2023 20290 20288 20295 20299
Summer 2024 20296 20298
Summer 2025 20295 20299
Summer 2026 20296 20298
Summer 2027 20295 20299
Summer 2028 20296 20298
Summer 2029 20295 20299
Summer 2030 20296 20298

Expense Account

Each department has its own expense account number for Summer Sessions, Institutes, and Travel
Study Program expenses. The account number does not change.

Department Account

African American Studies 409963
Anthropology 409930
Architecture and Urban Design 409931
Art 409924
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Art History

Asian American Studies

Asian Languages and Cultures
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences
Biomedical Research

California Nanosystems Institute
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Chicana and Chicano Studies

Civil and Environmental Engineering
Classics

Communication

Community Engagement and Social Change
Comparative Literature

Computer Science

Design | Media Arts

Disability Studies

Earth, Planetary, and Space Sciences
Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Education

Electrical and Computer Engineering
Engineering

English

English as a Second Language
Environment and Sustainability
Ethnomusicology

European Languages and Transcultural Studies
Film, Television, and Digital Media
Gender Studies

General Medicine and Health Services
Geography

Global Studies

Global Health

History

Information Studies

Integrative Biology and Physiology
International and Area Studies
International Development Studies
Labor Studies

Law

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender, and Queer Studies
Life Sciences
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409943
409917
409959
409933
409605
409920
409936
409975
409912
409937
409973
409614
409953
409911
409941
409601
409948
409976
409938
409914
409910
409970
409940
409995
409990
409951
409613
409945
409935
409956
409946
409915
409611
409952
409921
409962
409980
409987
409988
409989
409979
409929
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Department

Linguistics

Management

Materials Science and Engineering
Mathematics

Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
Microbiology, Immunology, and Molecular Genetics
Molecular, Cell, and Developmental Biology
Music

Musicology

Near Eastern Languages and Cultures
Neuroscience

Nursing

Philosophy

Physics and Astronomy

Political Science

Program in Computing

Psychiatry and Biobehavioral Sciences
Psychology

Public Affairs

Public Health

Public Policy

Slavic, East European, and Eurasian Languages and Cultures
Social Welfare

Society and Genetics

Sociology

Spanish and Portuguese

Statistics

Study of Religion

Theater

Urban Planning

World Arts and Cultures/Dance
Writing Programs
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Account ‘

409957
409909
409603
409958
409969
409934
409982
409925
409955
409965
409607
409918
409960
409964
409966
409919
409604
409968
409610
409922
409932
409974
409981
409606
409971
409972
409978
409992
409926
409913
409923
409947

Page 3 of 3



	Fund Numbers
	Expense Account

