Summer Sessions, Institutes, and Travel Study Program Department Expense FAUs

Departments are responsible for initiating purchases, reconciling ledgers monthly, and making routine corrections to their ledgers. Expenses must be within approved budget targets.

For department's revenue sharing FAUs, please contact Raymond Huang at rhuang@summer.ucla.edu.

Fund Numbers

Beginning in summer 2022, Summer Sessions and Summer Institutes will each have one fund number. Travel Study and Global Internship Program fund numbers alternate based on the even or odd calendar year.

	Summer Sessions Fund Number		International Education Office Fund Number	
Calendar Year	Academic Courses	Institutes	Global Internship Program	Travel Study Program
Summer 2023	20290	20288	20295	20299
Summer 2024			20296	20298
Summer 2025			20295	20299
Summer 2026			20296	20298
Summer 2027			20295	20299
Summer 2028			20296	20298
Summer 2029			20295	20299
Summer 2030		•••	20296	20298

Expense Account

Each department has its own expense account number for Summer Sessions, Institutes, and Travel Study Program expenses. The account number does *not* change.

Department	Account
African American Studies	409963
Anthropology	409930
Architecture and Urban Design	409931
Art	409924

Department	Account
Art History	409943
Asian American Studies	409917
Asian Languages and Cultures	409959
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences	409933
Biomedical Research	409605
California Nanosystems Institute	409920
Chemistry and Biochemistry	409936
Chicana and Chicano Studies	409975
Civil and Environmental Engineering	409912
Classics	409937
Communication	409973
Community Engagement and Social Change	409614
Comparative Literature	409953
Computer Science	409911
Design Media Arts	409941
Disability Studies	409601
Earth, Planetary, and Space Sciences	409948
Ecology and Evolutionary Biology	409976
Economics	409938
Education	409914
Electrical and Computer Engineering	409910
Engineering	409970
English	409940
English as a Second Language	409995
Environment and Sustainability	
Ethnomusicology	409951
European Languages and Transcultural Studies	
Film, Television, and Digital Media	409945
Gender Studies	409935
General Medicine and Health Services	409956
Geography	409946
Global Studies	409915
Global Health	409611
History	409952
Information Studies	409921
Integrative Biology and Physiology	
International and Area Studies	
International Development Studies	
Labor Studies	
Law	409989
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender, and Queer Studies	409979
Life Sciences	409929

Department	Account
Linguistics	409957
Management	
Materials Science and Engineering	
Mathematics	
Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering	
Microbiology, Immunology, and Molecular Genetics	
Molecular, Cell, and Developmental Biology	409982
Music	409925
Musicology	409955
Near Eastern Languages and Cultures	
Neuroscience	409607
Nursing	409918
Philosophy	409960
Physics and Astronomy	409964
Political Science	409966
Program in Computing	409919
Psychiatry and Biobehavioral Sciences	409604
Psychology	409968
Public Affairs	409610
Public Health	409922
Public Policy	409932
Slavic, East European, and Eurasian Languages and Cultures	409974
Social Welfare	409981
Society and Genetics	409606
Sociology	409971
Spanish and Portuguese	409972
Statistics	
Study of Religion	
Theater	409926
Urban Planning	409913
World Arts and Cultures/Dance	
Writing Programs	409947